

-ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 518 OF 2010

PRIYANKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJITH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Guichang Pou Gangmai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Anand Kolli, Adv.
Mr. Vishwanath B., Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up next week.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master